Accidents between dates

Selection:

01/09/2011 and 31/08/2021

Selected using Manual Selection

Police Ref.
2110155508
2110161483
2110183248
12120002964
12120070611
12120086878
12120136043
12120177349
12120180775
12120209529
12120212872
12130022930
12130035005
12130085436
12130140563
12130203181
12140013648
12140140390
12140183513
12140211628
12150007875
12150026436
12150057257
12150084738
12150147508
12150151207
12150194117
12150203734
12160003093
12160016697
12160029101
12160043046
12160162149
12160223088

Date
13/09/2011
23/09/2011
28/10/2011
06/01/2012
24/04/2012
30/05/2012
17/08/2012
20/10/2012
26/10/2012
11/12/2012
18/12/2012
10/02/2013
01/03/2013
28/05/2013
16/08/2013
20/11/2013
21/01/2014
18/08/2014
23/10/2014
04/12/2014
14/01/2015
16/02/2015
07/04/2015
19/05/2015
22/08/2015
28/08/2015
28/10/2015
16/11/2015
06/01/2016
06/01/2016
18/02/2016
11/03/2016
06/09/2016
10/12/2016

Registered to: City of York Council

Cas.
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Sev.
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
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Serious
Slight
Slight
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Slight
Slight
Serious
Slight
Slight
Slight
Serious
Slight
Slight
Serious
Slight
Slight
Slight
Serious
Serious
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
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Notes:

933 - Foot Streets of York
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Vis.
Dark
Light
Dark
Light
Dark
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Dark
Light
Dark
Dark
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Dark
Dark
Light
Light
Dark
Light
Dark
Light
Light
Light
Light
Dark
Light
Light

Manv.
Right

No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
Right

No turn
No turn
No turn
Left

No turn
No turn
No turn
Right

No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
Left

Road Cond.
Dry

Dry

Dry
Wet/Damp
Wet/Damp
Dry
Wet/Damp
Dry

Dry
Frost/Ice
Dry
Wet/Damp
Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry
Wet/Damp
Dry

Dry

Dry
Wet/Damp
Dry
Wet/Damp
Wet/Damp
Wet/Damp
Wet/Damp
Dry

Dry

Dry
Wet/Damp

Annex F — York footstreets accident data (Traffmap)

Time
0331
1004
2123
1315
2350
1615
0850
2055
1355
1045
1720
1520
2230
0314
1710
0830
0830
1420
1520
1515
2350
2230
1730
1230
2036
0750
2300
1004
1250
0835
1006
1840
1600
1350

Location
CHURCH STREET JUNCTION WITH KINGS SQUARE ~
HIGH PETERGATE YORK~
DUNCOMBE PLACE YORK OUTSIDE THE DEAN COURT HOTEL
GOODRAMGATE YORK OPPOSITE THE MINSTER SCHOOL.
SWINEGATE YORK OUTSIDE NO 29
GOODRAMGATE, YORK
LENDAL, YORK
CHURCH STREET 20M FROM ST SAMPSONS SQUARE
GOODRAMGATE AT JUNCTION WITH DEANGATE YORK
COLLIERGATE APPROX 80 METRES SOUTH EAST OF ITS JUNCTION
PARLIAMENT STREET, 50 METRES NORTH OF HIGH OUSEGATE, YOR
ST SAMPSON SQUARE AT JUNCTION WITH DAVYGATE, YORK.
DUNCOMBE PLACE, OUTSIDE DEAN PARK HOTEL, YORK
CONEY STREET YORK OUTSIDE THE WILLOW 37A
LOW PETERGATE YORK OUTSIDE NO 75
DAVYGATE, YORK
LOW PETERGATE, NORTH OF STONEGATE, YORK
CHURCH STREET AT JUNCTION WITH LOW PETERGATE, YORK
CHURCH STREET AT JUNCTION WITH LOW PETERGATE, YORK
KINGS SQUARE, 10 METRES EAST OF CHURCH STREET, YORK
OUTSIDE ST WILFRED'S CATHOLIC CHURCH DUNCOMBE PLACE YO
DUNCOMBE PLACE AT JUNCTION WITH BLAKE STREET, YORK
LENDAL, 5 METRES FROM MUSEUM STREET, YORK
LOW PETERGATE YORK
CONEY STREET YORK
HIGH PETERGATE AT JUNCTION WITH DUNCOME PLACE, YORK
HIGH PETERGATE
THE SHAMBLES YORK OUTSIDE NO 31
CHURCH STREET YORK
DEANGATE YORK
BLAKE STREET YORK
CHURCH STREET AND SWINEGATE YORK
PARLIAMENT STREET YORK 100M SOUTH OF PAVEMENT
JUNCTION OF GOODRAMGATE AND KINGS SQUARE YORK



Annex W — Accident data in York footstreets

Police Ref. Date Cas.
12160228426 12/12/2016 1
12170066926 16/04/2017 1
12170112563 27/06/2017 1
12170146166 12/08/2017 1
12170144763 15/08/2017 2
12170172791 26/09/2017 1
12170180018 07/10/2017 1
12170188040 19/10/2017 1
12170207259 17/11/2017 1
12170215132 30/11/2017 1
12170227789 22/12/2017 1
12170232660 28/12/2017 1
1800029 11/07/2018 1
1901404 02/01/2019 1
1901418 05/06/2019 1
1901009 03/07/2019 1
1901116 13/08/2019 2
1901479 05/09/2019 1
2100636 06/03/2021 1
2100491 30/04/2021 1
Column Totals 57

No. of Accidents

Total number of accidents listed: 54

Sev.
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
Slight
Serious
Slight
Slight
Slight

P2W Cycs
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 2
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
1 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
2 21
2 20

Peds Ch OAPs
1 0 1
1 0 O
0o 0 1
1 0 O
0 0 O
1 0 1
1 0 1
0 0 O
1 0 O
1 0 1
1 0 1
1 0 1
1 0 O
1 0 O
1 0 1
0 0 O
1 0 1
0 0 O
1 1 0
0 0 O

39 2 16

38 2 16

Vis.
Light
Dark
Light
Dark
Light
Light
Dark
Dark
Dark
Light
Light
Dark
Light
Dark
Light
Light
Light
Dark
Dark
Dark

Manv.
No turn
No turn
Right

No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
Right

No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn
Right

No turn
No turn
No turn
No turn

Road Cond.
Dry
Dry
Wet/Damp
Dry
Dry
Dry
Dry
Wet/Damp
Wet/Damp
Dry
Wet/Damp
Dry
Dry
Dry
Dry
Dry
Dry
Wet/Damp
Dry
Dry

Time
0944
0330
1420
2120
1812
1315
1800
2240
2050
1045
0955
1838
2100
1930
1100
1025
1700
2003
2130
2220

Location
CONEY STREET NEAR TO ST HELENS SQUARE
PARLIAMENT STREET YORK
JUNCTION OF GOODRAMGATE AND DEANGATE YORK
LENDAL 2M NORTH ST HELENS SQUARE YORK
MINSTER YARD AT JUNCTION WITH LOW PETERGATE YORK
CHURCH STREET YORK
LOW PETERGATE 20M SOUTH GRAPE LANE (OUTSIDE NO.62) YORK
DUNCOMBE PLACE YORK
COLLLIERGATE YORK
JUNCTION OF GOODRAMGATE AND COLLIERGATE YORK
OUTSIDE 13 PARLIAMENT STREET YORK
GOODRMAGATE YORK OUTSIDE NO 56
LENDAL YORK
LENDAL YORK APPROACHING JUNCTION WITH MUSEUM STREET
JUNCTION OF KINGS SQUARE AND ST ANDREWGATE YORK
DEANGATE NEXT TO YORK MINSTER
MINSTER GATES YORK
GOODRAMGATE YORK
ST SAMPSONS SQUARE 10M NORTH OF JUNCTION WITH DAVYGATE
U/C PARLIAMENT STREET 6M NORTH OF JUNCT WITH U/C HIGH
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